Deckungsbeitrag Industriekartoffeln

wdchentliche Notierung

Betriebszweigauswertung

Ertrag
Menge Pflanzgut
Menge DAP
Menge KAS
Menge Patentkali
Menge 40er Konrkali

Deckungsbeitragsrechnung

Erlose
Erlds in € pro dt
Erlos in € pro ha
Aufwendungen
Betriebsmittelkosten
Saatgut/Pflanzgut
Dunger
Pflanzenschutz

Summe Betriebsmittelkosten
Maschinenkosten/Arbeisterledigung

Lohnarbeit

var. Maschinenkosten

Transport und Einlagern

Sonstiges

Summe Maschinenkosten/Arbeitserledigungskosten

Summe aller var. Aufwendungen

Deckungsbeitrag
Deckungsbeitrag/Hektar

dt/ha
dt/ha
dt/ha
dt/ha
dt/ha
dt/ha

€/ha
€/ha
€/ha
€/ha

€/ha
€/ha
€/ha
€/ha
€/ha
€/ha

€/ha

VR AGRAR

400
24
1,85
5,07
6,00
1,50

Kalenderwoche
2

22,00
8.800,00

1.656,00
606,43
900,00
3162,43

285,71
800,00
700,00

9,72
1795,43
4957,86

384214

400
24
1,85
5,07
6,00
150

Mittelwert:
w aller Betriebe

22,00
8800,00

1.656,00
606,43
900,00
3162,43

285,71
800,00
700,00

9,72
1795,43
4957,86

384214

25 % ++
420
24
1,85
5,07
6,00
150

Mittelwert:
obere 25 %

27,50
11550,00

1.656,00
606,43
900,00
3162,43

285,71
800,00
700,00

9,72
1795,43
4957,86

6592,14




